3. Undercounters
& Worktops
3534
3. Undercounters
& Worktops
Undercounter
Refrigerators
and Freezers

1/2
1/11/3 2/3
Divider bars are available for
varyng size pan distribution
Optional divider bar
(cod: 10UC2749)
Optional divider bar
(cod: 10UC27134)
MOD.
Universal removable guides
39" height with
splashback
36" height without
splashback
Overall Dimensions
41-3/8 32-5/8IUC-MR41
67-3/8 32-5/8IUC-MR67
93-1/4 32-5/8IUC-MR93
39
39
39
Doors

4.6
[Lbs]
362
510
690
Protected digital
Controller, with
automatic Defrost
AISI 430 stainless steel
AISI 304 stainless steel top
Door locks
SHELVING
(2) Two plastic coated
wire  shelves per section
IUC-MR93
41-3/8 32-5/8IUC-MR41BT
67-3/8 32-5/8IUC-MR67BT
39
39
1
2